
 

Preschool/Kindergarten 
2025-2026 Calendar 

 
 
Tuesday, August 12    PEC Orientation Night (parents only) 
 
Wednesday, August 13    First Day of School – Preschool 
 
Monday, September 1    No School – Labor Day  
 

October 6 - 10     Fall Break (Play & Learn open Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday) 
 

Tuesday, November 11    No School – Veteran’s Day  
 
November 24 - 28    Thanksgiving holiday 

 

Thursday, December 18    Dismiss at noon for Christmas holiday 
           (See below for Play & Learn holiday closure dates) 

Tuesday, January 6    Preschool students return from Christmas holiday 
            
Monday, January 19    No School – MLK holiday 
 
Friday, February 6    Kindergarten Progress Reports   
 
Friday, February 13    No School – Winter Break (Play & Learn will be open on Friday) 

 
Monday, February 16    No School – President’s Day 
 
Friday, March 13    No School – Teacher workday (Play & Learn will be open) 
 
March 30 - April 6    Spring Break & Good Friday observance    
 
Tuesday, April 7    Students return from Spring Break 
     
Friday, May 15     Kindergarten Graduation (morning)   
      Last day of school 

 

 
Play & Learn -    
Full time (Year-round, extended hours, & summer care for K-3 through Kindergarten) 

7:00 - 5:00   school year  
7:15 - 5:00 summer session 

                          
                             Monday, June 2 - First day for 2025-26 Play & Learn 
 
Play & Learn program will be closed for the following dates: 
4th of July week (June 30 - July 4)    MLK Day    
Labor Day       President’s Day 
Fall Break (closed Oct. 9 & 10 only)    Spring Break (March 30 – April 6) 
Veteran’s Day        Good Friday  
Thanksgiving week (Nov. 24 - 28)    Memorial Day     
Christmas & New Year’s weeks (closed Dec. 22 - Jan. 2)   


